
742

741

100 PPI Polyurethane
Foam

100 PPI Polyurethane
Foam

3.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

3.5mm

12mm

12mm

Polyurethane

Polyurethane

3mm

3mm

3mm

3mm

58mm

56mm

71mm

68mm

750
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
3.2mm 3.2mm 11mm Polyurethane 2.5mm 2.5mm 64mm 77mm

757
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
3.5mm 3.5mm 11mm Polyurethane 2.2mm 2.2mm 57mm 70mm

751
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
3.7mm 3.7mm 15mm Polyurethane 2.3mm 2.3mm 53mm 65mm

752
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
4mm 4mm 21mm Polyurethane 4.2mm 4.2mm 57mm 70mm

707
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
15mm 8mm 25mm Polyurethane 6.5mm 3mm 118mm 130mm

50pcs /bags 
50 bag/CTN

708
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
20mm 10mm 27mm Polyurethane 6.5mm 2.5mm 121mm 133mm

50pcs / bags 
100 bag/CTN

740
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
4.5mm 6mm 18mm Polyurethane 3mm 3mm 150mm 163mm

100pcs /bags 
200 bags/CTN

710
100 PPI Polyurethane

Foam
8mm 5mm 23mm Polyurethane 4mm 4mm 97mm 110mm

100pcs /bags
200 bags/CTN

无尘海棉棉签

产品型号
Part Number

棉头材质
Head Material

棉头宽
Head Width

棉头厚
Head Thickness

棉头⻓
Head Length

杆材质
Handle Material

杆宽
Handle Width

杆厚
Handle Thickness 

杆⻓
Handle Length

总⻓
Total Length

包装
Standard Packaging

Cleanroom Foam Swab

100pcs /small bags 
5small bags/bag

50bag/CNT
25000pcs/CNT

100pcs /small bags 
5small bags/bag

50bag/CTN
25000pcs/CTN

100pcs /small bags 
5small bags/bag

50bag/CNT
25000pcs/CNT

100pcs /small bags 
5small bags/bag

50bag/CTN
25000pcs/CTN

100pcs /small bags 
5small bags/bag

50bag/CTN
25000pcs/CTN

100pcs /small bags 
5small bags/bag

50bag/CTN
25000pcs/CTN


